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Challenge Interclub : Classement général
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Club
DAMP
BBS

ULA
CAF

ROCA

Club

DAMP
ULA

BBS

CAF
ROCA

Club
DAMP

ULA
BBS
CAF
ROCA

Total
6.138,00
5.085,00

4.471,00
2.620,00

514,00

Total

6.947,00
5.479,00

4.435,00

1.564,00
476,00

Total
13.085,0

9.950,00
9.520,00
4.184,00

990,00

Course

1.468,00
1.171,00

970,00
324,00

71,00

Course

1.527,00
1.134,00

795,00

75,00
34,00

Course

2.995,00
2.104,00
1.966,00
399,00
105,00

Course

1.248,00
1.330,00

924,00
450,00

32,00

Course

1.468,00
1.100,00

1.271,00

265,00
74,00

Course

2.716,00
2.024,00
2.601,00
715,00
106,00

Course

1.233,00
816,00

1.229,00
429,00

37,00

Course

1.390,00
1.302,00

838,00

168,00
33,00

Course

2.623,00
2.531,00
1.654,00
597,00
70,00

Course4

1.114,00
1.135,00

678,00
475,00

231,00

Course4

1.303,00
979,00

657,00

168,00
253,00

Course4

2.417,00
1.657,00
1.792,00
643,00
484,00

Course

1.075,00
633,00

670,00
942,00

143,00

Course

1.259,00
964,00

874,00

888,00
82,00

Course

2.334,00
1.634,00
1.507,00
1.830,00

225,00
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